
 
2016 LADIES LEAGUE CALENDAR 

 
May 10 Tues. Opening Day “Mixed Leagues Event”            1:00  
   Lunch /Meeting/Rules Seminar              3:30-5:00 
May 17 Tues. 1 Best Ball of 3      8:30/9:30 
May 24 Tues. Crier’s Day (Western Pin)    8:30/9:30 
May 30 Mon. Memorial Day Stroke Play             9:30 
May 31 Tues. Long & Short      8:30/9:30 
June 7 Tues. Nassau                                    8:30/9:30 
June 14 Tues. June Ringer Cup              8:30TT/9:30TT 
June 15 Wed.  June Ringer Cup              8:30TT/9:30TT 
June 21 Tues. Beat the Pro – Rally for the Cure (Western Pin)   8:30/9:30 
June 28 Tues. Split the Tee/Scramble              8:30/9:30 
July 4 Mon.  4th of July 2-Man Championship            9:30 
July 5 Tues.  Flag Day       8:30TT/9:30TT 
July 12 Tues. Point Par (Western Pin)     8:30/9:30 
July 14 Thurs. Ladies Invitational             TBA 
July 19 Tues. 1-2-3 Best Ball/Scramble    8:30/9:30 
July 26 Tues. Blind Draw Partners     8:30/9:30 
Aug 2 Tues.  Clips        8:30/9:30 
Aug 9  Tues. Low Net (Western Pin)/ 9H League Champ  8:30/9:30TT 
Aug 16 Tues. 9 Longest Holes/          8:30/9:30TT 

9H League Champ            
Aug 23 Tues. Splish-Splash/ Scramble    8:30/9:30  
Aug 27 Sat.  18-Hole Club Championship              TT-TBA  
Aug 28 Sun.  18-Hole Club Championship               TT-TBA 
Aug 30 Tues.  NOSE (Western Pin)               8:30/9:30 
Sept 5 Mon.  Labor Day Four-Ball              9:30 
Sept 6 Tues. Odd/Even       8:30/9:30 
Sept 13 Thurs. 3 Club Challenge      8:30/9:30 
Sept 20 Tues. Poker Hand (Western Pin)    8:30/9:30 
Sept 27 Tues. Tee to Green      8:30/9:30 
Oct 4 Tues.  Mary Rose Cup      8:30/9:30 
Oct 6 Tues.  Mary Rose Cup      8:30/9:30 
Oct 11 Tues. Closing Day “Mixed Leagues Event”            1:00 
                              Awards & Hors d’Oeuvres             3:30 

 
Western Pin (6) Dates: 

May 24th, June 21st, July 12th, August 9th, August 30th, September 20th  
 
 


